
MENU



Cocktails
Dirty Martini
Gin, olive oil, vermouth, sherry

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla vodka, passion fruit, cranberry cordial

Rum Old Fashioned
Special blend of rums, golden syrup, reggae bitters

Negroni
Gin, campari, vermouth

Dark & Stormy
Rum, bitters & Sands Supply Co. ginger beer

Raspberry Daiquiri
Rum, raspberry, hibiscus 

Short Island Iced Tea
Vodka, gin, tequila, rum, marsala, cola syrup

Mojito
Rum, lime, mint, sugar, cola syrup

Espresso Martini 
Vodka, cold Brew coffee, coffee liqueur

Flip
Vodka, spiced rum, sherry, oat horchata

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00



Summer Spritz

Highballs

The classic Aperol spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, fresh orange, club soda

Elder flower & mint spritz
Saint Germain liqueur, Prosecco, elderflower
tonic, fresh mint

Limoncello & cucumber spritz
Limoncello Liqueur, Prosecco, maté, lime
& cucumber soda

Rose & fresh strawberry spritz
Rose Liqueur, prosecco and strawberry & ancho soda

Blackberry & mint spritz
Prosecco, blackberry De Kuyper, soda, fresh mint

Maté tea, lime & cucumber
with Bombay Sapphire

Pineapple & Eucalyptus
with 1800 Anejo Tequila

Strawberry & Ancho Chile
Channel Island vodka

£12 / £32

£12

£13 / £36

£12

£14 / £38

£12

£13 / £36

£13 / £36

250ml / 750ml Jug

Created with locally made, small batch sodas from Sands Supply Co.

Beers and Ciders

Pints
Cruzcampo

Amstel

Inches Cider

Bottles
Mythos lager

Birra Moretti

Corona

Liberation ale / IPA

Ciders
Recorderlig

Old Mout kiwi and lime

£6.80

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£5.70

£6.50

£6.50

£5.90

£6.90



Champagne / Cremant

House Wine

White Wine

Baron Fuente

Louis roederer

Cremant blanc

Cremant Rosé 

House red
Cotes du Rhone

House white
Pierre Vincent

House rosé
Pierre Vincent

Piniot Grigio
Terrazzo della Luna

Muscadet
Chateau de la Chesnaie

Sauvignon blanc
Vidal Marlborough

Chablis
Domaine Gautheron

£12 / £59

£11 / £27

£6.80 / £9 / £24

£11 / £27

£9.00 / £11 / £29

£11 / £27

£11.50 / £12 / £35

£11.50 / £16 / £47

£8 / £31

£80

£9 / £31

125ml / bottle

250ml / 750ml Carafe

175ml / 250ml / bottle

Red Wine

Rosé Wine

Rioja
The Charge

Merlot
Round Hill

Malbec
Don Cristobel

Pinot Noir

Louis Eschenaur
Pays d’Oc

Saint Andrieu
Côtes de Provence

By Ott
Côtes de Provence

£7.50 / £10 / £29

£7.50 / £10 / £28

£8.90 / £11.50 / £34

£9.80 / £12.50 / £36

£10.50 /£13.50 / £39

£11.50 / £15.50 / £44

£10.75   /£14 / £41

175ml / 250ml / bottle

175ml / 250ml / bottle



Spirits

Gins
Gordons

Hendricks

Gordons pink

Whitley neil rhubarb

Monkey 47

Tanqueray Seville

Vodka
Smirnoff Red

Grey Goose

Rums
Captain Morgan

Bacardi

Mount Gay Eclipse

Kraken

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£6.00

£6.60

£7.50

£6.00

£4.50

£5.50

£6.90

£6.00

25ml

25ml

25ml

Whiskey
Famous Grouse

Jameson

Glenfiddich 12 Years

Laphroaig

£4.50

£5.10

£7.00

£9.00

25ml

Tequila
José Cuevo Silver £5.00

25ml

Cognac / Brandy
Remy VSOP

Cognac Pasquet 4 Years

Cognac Pasquet 10 Years

Vermouth & Apertifs
Martini

Campari

Pernod

Pimms

£8.50

£4.50

£5.50

£6.50

£7.00

£7.50

£6.50

25ml

50ml

Liqueurs
Baileys

Limoncello

Archers

Malibu

Tia Maria

Amaretto

Cointreau

Jagermeister

Sambuca

Kahlúa

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£7.00

50ml

£8.00

£7.60

£6.00

£8.00



Hot beverages
Espresso

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Latte

Americano

Flat white

Ice Coffee

Hot chocolate

Mocha

£2.70

£3.60

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20



Snacks
Gordal olives

Basket of breads
with olive oil and balsamic vinegar

Persian spicy mixed nuts

Fresh Jersey oysters mignonette

Sharing platter for 2 or 3 
Plate of prosciutto crudo and select antipasto meats, 
olives, artichoke hearts, various cheeses, pickles, 
dips & crostini

£5.00

£4.50

£13.00

£3.50

£2.80

£26.00

Small plate pizzas
& flatbreads
Stone baked flat breads with dips:
Taramasalata, tzatziki, hummus, baba ghanoush

Hot tomato garlic & basil crostini
Freshly baked dough ,garlic butter and basil

Garlic bread, pesto and mozzarella
Garlic butter, mozzarella and pesto

Classic margherita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella

Prosciutto e funghi. 
Italian prosciutto ham, wild mushrooms, truffle oil, 
tomato, rocket

Artichoke and olive
Greek artichokes, Kalamata olives, cherry tomatoes,
feta, anchovies

The American
Pepperoni, tomato, mozzarella, jalapeno chilli, 
oregano

£12.00

£9.00

£12.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

each



£11.00

£9.50 

£12.00

£14.00

£12.00

Small plates
Seared scallops
Scallops in the shell, garlic, saffron & chilli butter

Greek salad
Herritage tomatoes, whipped feta, olives, oregano 
crutons, basil oil

Torched Jersey mackrell
Fresh Jersey mackrell, sourdough toast, tapenade, 
slow roasted tomatoes, za’atar

Fried buttermilk chicken 
Fried chicken thighs, fregola and sweetcorn salad, 
citrus dressing, garlic mayo

Sizzling King Prawns Saganaki
King prawns, tomato sauce, mint and basil, feta, 
Aleppo pepper

Meatballs
Beef meatballs, Lebanese slaw, saffron aioli

Red pepper hummus
with halloumi, gordal olives, flat bread
crispy chickpeas, rocket

Tempura Lobster taco
tabbouleh, avocado, yogurt and lime

Calamari
Polenta crumbed calamari, parsley and garlic aioli

Sardines
Fresh grilled sardines, garlic & parsely butter

Crispy pork bites
Pork In belazu rose harissa served with peanut dip

£14.00

£11.00

£12.00

£12.00

£13.00

£11.00

each




